

College is recognized under Section 2(f) & 12(B) of the UGC Act, 1956

Affiliated to UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI II NAAC Re-Accredited 'A' Grade (CGPA: 3.50)

08.08.18

SWACHH BHARAT MISSION

NOTICE

NSS UNIT OF R. J. College is conducting a cleanliness drive in the college to promote the Swachh Bharat Mission.

Date: 13th August, 2018

Venue: R. J. College.

Time: 10:00am

NSS Programme officer

Dr. Geeta Joshi

Wand NSS Programme Officer

Dr. Mangesh Panchal

RAMNIRANJAN JAWALA COLLEGE OF ARTS, SCIENCE & COMMERCE (AUTONOMOUS) Ghatkopy (W. 1811) AND MARCH (M. 1817) AND IA



2019: Star College Status by DBT



College is recognized under Section 2(f) & 12(B) of the UGC Act, 1956

Affiliated to UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI II NAAC Re-Accredited 'A' Grade (CGPA: 3.50)

NSS EVENT REPORT

Name of the Event: Swachh Bharat Mission

Date: 13th August, 2018

Venue: R. J. College

Objective of the Activity: Showing the importance of cleanliness through the act

of it.

Number of Participants: 45

Organized by: NSS UNIT of R. J. College

Brief Description: NSS UNIT OF R. J. College is conducting a cleanliness drive

in the college to promote the Swachh Bharat Mission.

Outcome of the activity: The concept of the 'cleanliness drive' campaign is to provide the citizens with basic sanitation starting from our own surrounding areas,

contributing to UNSDG6.

PRINCIPAL
RAMNIRANJAN JHUNJHUNWALA COLLEGE
OF ARTS, SCIENCE & COMMERCE (AUTONOMOUS)
Ghatkopar (W), Mumbal-400 086, Maharashtra, INDIA





College is recognized under Section 2(f) & 12(B) of the UGC Act, 1956

Affiliated to UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI II NAAC Re-Accredited 'A' Grade (CGPA: 3.50)

Students During the Cleanliness Drive to Promote Swachh Bharat Mission Held on 13th
August 2018





PRINCIPAL

RAMNIRANJAN JHUNJHUNWALA COLLEGE
OF ARTS, SCIENCE & COMMERCE (AUTONOMOUS
Ghatkopar (W), Mumbai-400 086, Maharashtra, INDU



(Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti's RAMNIRANJAN JHUNJHUNWALA COLLEGE of Arts, Science & Commerce)

Opposite Ghatkopar Railway Station, Ghatkopar (West), Mumbai 400086, Maharashtra, INDIA. Website: www.rjcollege.edu.in Email: rjcollege@rjcollege.edu.in Tel No: +91 22 25151763 Fax No: +91 22 25150957

College is recognized under Section 2(f) & 12(B) of the UGC Act, 1956

Affiliated to UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI II NAAC Re-Accredited 'A' Grade (CGPA: 3.50)

SWACHH BHARAT MISSION **ATTENDANCE**

SR NO	NAME	CLASS
1	PAWAR PRANEY EKNATH	FYBA
2	SAYED AFRIN IDRIS	FYBA
3	SHAIKH SANA SALIM	FYBA
4	SHAIKH SHAMA DANISH	FYBA
5	THORAWSHE SIMRAN RAVINDRA	FYBA
6	TRIPATI SANDHAYA PRAKASH	FYBA
7	PRITI GUPTA	FYBCOM
8	DIMPAL PALIWAL	FYBCOM
9	KIRAN NISHAD	FYBCOM
10	YADAV MAHIMA SURJAN	FYBCOM
11	YADAV NANDINI JAYPRAKASH	FYBCOM
12	VINAY MISHRA	FYBCOM
13	DUBEY ALOK BHARAT	FYBMM
14	MAURYA NEHA VINOD	FYBMM
15	SINGH PRITESH ARUNKUMAR	FYBMM
16	CHAURASIYA PRADEEP RADHELAL	FYBMS
17	MAHADIK RUTUJA RAMESH	FYBMS
18	PATHAK SAURABH SHEETALAL	FYBMS
19	PREETIN TIWARI	FYBSC
20	JAGADALE PRATIK MANOHAR	FYBSC
21	MISHRA RANI RAJESH	FYBSC
22	DUBEY SONALI ASHOK	FYBSC
23	GUPTA CHIRAG PRASAD	FYBSC
24	PUSHPA GUPTA	SYBA
25	RENU PANDEY	SYBA
26	NEHA PANDEY	SYBA
27	PAL VANDANA RAMRAJ	SYBA
28	SINGH ANKITA ATUL	SYBCOM
29	ASHISH SAROJ	SYBCOM
30	GUPTA ROHIT SUSHIL	SYBCOM
20000		

PRINCIPAL

JAN JHUNJHUNWALA COLLEGE IENCE & CO...MERCE (AUTONOMOUS)), Mumbal-400 084, Meharashira, M. A.

SYBMS

2019: Star College Status by DBT

IMRAN KHAN

31

ONOMOUS

accredited A' Grade



(Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti's RAMNIRANJAN JHUNJHUNWALA COLLEGE of Arts, Science & Commerce)

College is recognized under Section 2(f) & 12(B) of the UGC Act, 1956

Affiliated to UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI II NAAC Re-Accredited 'A' Grade (CGPA: 3.50)

32	GUPTA NEELAM RAMSHANKAR	SYBSC
33	GUPTA NIDHI SHANKARLAL	SYBSC
34	YADAV NEHA VIJAY	SYBSC
35	YADAV SANGEETA RUPAL	SYBSC
36	GUPTA SHUBHAM JAGNARAYAN	SYBSC
37	JAISWAL VANDANA RAMKUMAR	SYBSC
38	KHAN AMEENA AHMED HUSSAIN	SYBSC
39	KHAN RUKSARBANO MOHAMMAD ISA	SYBSC
40	GUPTA AKSHAY KUMAR LALCHAND	SYBSC
41	HANKARE AKASH NANIK	SYBSC
42	PASWAN SHEWTA RAJENDRA	TYBA
43	SHAH SANJU SUNDER	TYBA
44	SHAIKH FARIDA BI IMAM	TYBA
45	BEHANWAL AKASH NANAKCHAND	TYBMM



PRINCIPAL
RAMNIRANJAN JHUNJHUNWALA COLLEGE
OF ARTS, SCIENCE & COMMERCE (AUTONOMOUS)
Chetkoper (W), Mumbal-400 086, Maharashera, INDIA



(Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti's RAMNIRANJAN JHUNJHUNWALA COLLEGE of Arts, Science & Commerce)

College is recognized under Section 2(f) & 12(B) of the UGC Act, 1956

Affiliated to UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI II NAAC Re-Accredited 'A' Grade (CGPA: 3.50)

CERTIFICATE



UTONOMOUS 9

MAAC
Re-accredited
A' Grade

PRINCIPAL
RAMNIRANJAN JHUNJHUNWALA COLLEGE
OF ARTS, SCIENCE & COMMERCE (AUTONOMOUS)
Ghatkopar (W), Mumbal-400 086, Maharashtra, INDIA